
Hose Reels
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See next page for bumper stops. Consult factory for uses other than stated services.

Reelcraft® 5000 Series Spring Driven Hose Reels

• Compressed air hose should not be
converted to oxygen service. Compressed
air hoses are often contaminated with an
oil coating, which can react explosively when
oxygen is introduced.

Reelcraft® 7000 Series Spring Driven Hose Reels

• "MP" Medium Pressure reels:
Maximum temperature 210°F
Reel inlet 1/2" NPTF
SAE 100 R1T 1-wire braid hose standard

• "HP" Low Pressure reels:
Maximum temperature 210°F
Reel inlet 1/4" NPTF
SAE 100 R2T 2-wire braid hose standard

Reelcraft® 80000 Series Spring Driven Hose Reels

• Five-in-one heat treated aluminum casting incorporates
main shaft, ratchet, spring arbor and inlet/outlet plumbing
in one piece casting. High pressure cast steel.

• Most compact 3/4" x 50' hose reel of its capacity available.

• Maximum temperature is 150°F
• Reel inlet 3/8" NPTF
• All steel construction
• Full full shaft and swivel
• Furnished standard with PVC hose

• All steel construction
• "LP" Low Pressure reels:

Maximum temperature 150°F
Reel inlet 1/2" NPTF
PVC hose is standard

• Maximum temperature is 150°F with hose
• Maximum temperature is 210°F without hose
• Furnished standard with PVC hose
• Reel inlet 3/4" NPTF

With Hose

Part #

5450LP
5635LP
5650LP

Hose
I.D.

1/4"
3/8"
3/8"

Hose
Length

50'
35'
50'

PriceService

Air / Water
Air / Water
Air / Water

PSI

300
300
300

$554.00
526.00
629.00

Weight

26
25
37

Without Hose

Part # PriceService PSIHose Capacity

50' of 1/4" or 35' of 3/8"
50' of 3/8"

Air / Water
Air / Water

5600LP
5605LP

500
500

$454.00
523.00

Weight

21
31

Without Hose

Part # PriceService PSIHose Capacity

50' of 3/4" or 100' of 1/2" Air / Water83000LP~ 500 $1069.00

Weight

74

With Hose

Part # Hose
I.D.

Hose
Length

75'
100'
50'

PriceService

Air / Water
Air / Water
Air / Water

PSI

300
300
250

$1211.00
1263.00
1211.00

1/2"
1/2"
3/4"

Weight

90
99
89

82075LP~
82100LP
83050LP

Without Hose

Part # Hose Capacity Service PSI Price

Air / Water
Oil

Grease

500
3000
5000

$662.00
765.00
884.00

70' of 3/8", 50' of 1/2"
50' of 3/8" or 50' of 1/2"
50' of 1/4" or 50' of 3/8"

Weight

43
44
46

7800LP
7800MP
7600HP~

With Hose

Part # Hose
I.D.

Hose
Length

PriceService PSI

300
300

$840.00
820.00

Air / Water
Air / Water

7670LP
7850LP

3/8"
1/2"

70'
50'

Weight

50
51


