## **Reelcraft® 5000 Series Spring Driven Hose Reels**

		Wit	th Hose			
Part #	Hose I.D.	Hose Length	Service	PSI	Weight	Price
5450LP 5635LP 5650LP	1/4" 3/8" 3/8"	50' 35' 50'	Air / Water Air / Water Air / Water	300 300 300	26 25 37	\$554.00 526.00 629.00
		With	out Hose			
Part #	Hose Capacity		Service	PSI	Weight	Price
5600LP 5605LP	50' of 1/4" or 35' of 3/8" 50' of 3/8"		Air / Water Air / Water	500 500	21 31	\$454.00 523.00
	-		-	-	-	-



- Maximum temperature is 150°F
- Reel inlet 3/8" NPTF
- All steel construction
- Full full shaft and swivel
- Furnished standard with PVC hose

 Compressed air hose should not be converted to oxygen service. Compressed air hoses are often contaminated with an oil coating, which can react explosively when oxygen is introduced.

## **Reelcraft® 7000 Series Spring Driven Hose Reels**

Nit	h	Ho	se
Nit	h	Ho	se

Part #	Hose I.D.	Hose Length	Service	PSI	Weight	Price
7670LP 7850LP	3/8" 1/2"	70' 50'	Air / Water Air / Water	300 300	50 51	\$840.00 820.00
Without Hose						
Part #	Hose Capacity		Service	PSI	Weight	Price
7800LP 7800MP	70' of 3/8", 50' of 1/2" 50' of 3/8" or 50' of 1/2"		Air / Water Oil	500 3000	43 44	\$662.00 765.00
7600HP~	50' of 1/4" or 50' of 3/8"		Grease	5000	46	884.00



All steel construction

Maximum temperature is 210°F without hose

Furnished standard with PVC hose

Reel inlet 3/4" NPTF

- "LP" Low Pressure reels: Maximum temperature 150°F
  - Reel inlet 1/2" NPTF PVC hose is standard

 "MP" Medium Pressure reels: Maximum temperature 210°F Reel inlet 1/2" NPTF

SAE 100 R1T 1-wire braid hose standard

"HP" Low Pressure reels: Maximum temperature 210°F

Reel inlet 1/4" NPTF SAE 100 R2T 2-wire braid hose standard

## **Reelcraft® 80000 Series Spring Driven Hose Reels**

		Wi	th Hose				
Part #	Hose I.D.	Hose Length	Service	PSI	Weight	Price	
82075LP~ 82100LP 83050LP	1/2" 1/2" 3/4"	75' 100' 50'	Air / Water Air / Water Air / Water	300 300 250	90 99 89	\$1211.00 1263.00 1211.00	
Without Hose							
Part #	Hose Capacity		Service	PSI	Weight	Price	
83000LP~	50' of 3/4" or	100' of 1/2"	Air / Water	500	74	\$1069.00	
Maximum temperature is 150°F with hose				<ul> <li>Five-</li> </ul>	in-one he	at treated alu	



Five-in-one heat treated aluminum casting incorporates main shaft, ratchet, spring arbor and inlet/outlet plumbing in one piece casting. High pressure cast steel.
Most compact 3/4" x 50' hose reel of its capacity available.

See next page for bumper stops. Consult factory for uses other than stated services.

С